CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper I.C. Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1997
1
Semiconductor HIP2500
Half Bridge 500V DC Driver
Description
The HIP2500 is a high voltage integrated circuit (HVIC) optimized
to drive N-Channel MOS gated power devices in half bridge topol-

• UPS Inverters
• Noise Cancellation in Amplifier Systems
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG NO.
HIP2500IP -40 to +85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
HIP2500IP1 -40 to +85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HIP2500IB -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC (W) M16.3
July 1998
File Number 2801.9
Pinouts
HIP2500 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
HIP2500 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
HIP2500 (PDIP)